MG GS 1.5 TGI Exclusive 5dr | Feb 2018
FSH LOW MILES

Alloy wheels

sat nav

Reverse camera
Dab digital radio
and much more.

Vehicle Features

6 way electric adjustable drivers seat, 6 way electric adjustable
passenger seat, 12V power point in luggage area, 18" alloy
wheels, ABS/EBD, Adjustable rear seats, Auto air conditioning,
Auto closure of windows with Plip, Auto dim internal rear view
mirror, Automatic door locking, Automatic headlights, Bluetooth
phone integration system, CBC - (Cornering brake control),
Centre console with cassette storage + 3 drinks holders, Coming
home function, Cooled glovebox, Cruise control, DAB Radio with
Bluetooth and USB, Driver's lumbar support, Dual front airbags,
EBA, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric driver's window
with 'one touch', Electric folding door mirrors, Electric heated
door mirrors, Electronic parking brake, ESP, Front fog lights,
Front seat belt height adjuster, Front seatbelt pretensioners +
load limiters, Front side airbags, Glovebox light, Green tinted
glass, Heated front seats, Heater, Hill hold assist, iGo Navigation
system, iPod connection, Isofix system on outer rear seats,
Leather steering wheel with audio controls, Leather upholstery,
LED daytime running lights, LED tail lights, MirrorLink, MP3
player, Rain sensor, Rear air vents, Rear parking distance
sensors, Rear view camera, Rear wiper, Remote boot release,
Remote central locking, Roof bars, Seatbelt reminder for driver

and front passenger, Seatbelt warning, Side curtain airbags, Side

steps, Speed warning indicator, Split folding rear seats, Sports

USED CARS JL|

07817307054

£8,695

Miles: 49143
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1490
CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band:
Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

Sport utility vehicle
17E
vhz7987

4500mm
1855mm
1665mm
5

335L

1967KG
547KG

37.6MPG

53.2MPG

46.3MPG

55L

6 SPEED
118MPH
163.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



seats, Superlocking, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring
system, Tyre repair kit, USB charging point, Xenon headlights
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