MG GS 1.5 TGI Exclusive 5dr | Feb 2018 FSH LOW MILES

£8,695





Alloy wheels sat nav Reverse camera Dab digital radio and much more.

Vehicle Features

6 way electric adjustable drivers seat, 6 way electric adjustable passenger seat, 12V power point in luggage area, 18" alloy wheels, ABS/EBD, Adjustable rear seats, Auto air conditioning, Auto closure of windows with Plip, Auto dim internal rear view mirror, Automatic door locking, Automatic headlights, Bluetooth phone integration system, CBC - (Cornering brake control), Centre console with cassette storage + 3 drinks holders, Coming home function, Cooled glovebox, Cruise control, DAB Radio with Bluetooth and USB, Driver's lumbar support, Dual front airbags, EBA, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric driver's window with 'one touch', Electric folding door mirrors, Electric heated door mirrors, Electronic parking brake, ESP, Front fog lights, Front seat belt height adjuster, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Front side airbags, Glovebox light, Green tinted glass, Heated front seats, Heater, Hill hold assist, iGo Navigation system, iPod connection, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel with audio controls, Leather upholstery, LED daytime running lights, LED tail lights, MirrorLink, MP3 player, Rain sensor, Rear air vents, Rear parking distance sensors, Rear view camera, Rear wiper, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Roof bars, Seatbelt reminder for driver and front passenger, Seatbelt warning, Side curtain airbags, Side steps, Speed warning indicator, Split folding rear seats, Sports

Miles:	49143
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1490
CO2 Emission:	139

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle

Insurance group: 17E

Reg: vhz7987

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4500mm
Width:	1855mm
Height:	1665mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	335L
Gross Weight:	1967KG
Max. Loading Weight:	547KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	53.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	46.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	118MPH
Engine Power BHP:	163.6BHP



seats, Superlocking, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, USB charging point, Xenon headlights

